
 

Updated 15/04/2024 

 

AUTUMN 2024 
Pupil Dates Year 7 only – Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

All years - Wednesday 4th September 2024 
to 

Thursday 19th December 2024 
Training Days & School closed to students Monday 2nd September 2024 

INSET DAY 
 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 
School closed to Years 8-14 

Year 7 students in school only 
 

Friday 20th December 2024 
Half term Monday 28th October 2024 

 to  
Friday 1st November 2024 

Xmas Holiday Monday 23rd December 2024 
To 

Friday 3rd January 2025 
SPRING 2025 
Pupil Dates Wednesday 8th January 2025 

to 
Friday 11th April 2025 

Training Days & School closed to students Monday 6th & Tuesday 7th January 2025 
Half term Monday 17th February 2025 

to 
Friday 21st February 2025 

Easter Holiday Monday 14th April 2025 
to 

Friday 25th April 2025 
SUMMER 2025 
Pupil Dates Monday 28th April 2025 

to 
Friday 18th July 2025 

Training Days & School closed to students Monday 21st July 2025 
Bank Holiday May Day Monday 5th May 2025 

 
Half term Monday 26th May 2025 

to  
Friday 30th May 2025 

 

Kindly note: There is one additional Whole Trust training day to be added, once this is known the  
list will be updated. 

 


